CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22

BRUXELLES BELGIUM

JASSEY ABDOULIE
TRANSIT BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

RCC CLASSIC ANTWERP

DAKAR DAKAR
WFODXXGAKDET24623 1 USED FORD FIESTA
WFOGXXGBBG9M63280 1 USED FORD MONDEO
VF33HRHSB83137799 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
VF33HRHSB83539743 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
VF38BRHZE81061596 1 USED PEUGEOT 406
VF33CRHYB82062183 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
WDB2021331A865434 1 USED MERCEDES C200

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BEANRSNDKR0155100000281.

850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2023-07-01
KARIM EXPORT S.A

333

9.29 m3
12.24 m3
11.10 m3
11.10 m3
11.30 m3
11.10 m3
11.79 m3
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